
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9L6GS4xOV.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9fwYJZrlh.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9ErMd6DI9.

4 417734 jdbrady56@gmail.com Gian Domenico Gilardenghi yes lrX0x9tzfRpWd8.

5 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9Da8RKktP.

6 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9Rg7F2oXH.

7 907994 giuntaprogetti@gmail.com Giuseppe Giunta yes lrX0x9oAcUatc2.

8 893366 manuela.cirielli@gmail.com Manuela Cirielli yes lrX0x9OlTxoPaF.

9 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9OXC3sZ7U.

10 622603 rrita2790@gmail.com RITA ROSSI yes lrX0x9Q32wFsmE.

11 517347 lica.1951362@studenti.unir
oma1.it

Simona Lica yes lrX0x9Tpay9DpJ.

12 704297 re.stefano@polotecnologic
oimperiese.it

Stefano Re yes lrX0x99ArQhE3w.

13 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9U6Bblek5.

14 letizia.bindi@unimol.it Letizia Bindi yes lrX0x9kTzZyF5p.

15 carmelatuccari@gmail.com Carmela Tuccari yes lrX0x9j8JKicVC.

16 tralli.imma@gmail.com Imma Tralli yes lrX0x9MOhV5lUt.
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17 roberto.pontecorvo@gmail.
com

Roberto Pontecorvo yes lrX0x90nWAtO3W.

18 emilio.casalini@gmail.com Emilio Casalini yes lrX0x9jbo8xmtu.

19 p.giorgi@indire.it Pamela Giorgi yes lrX0x9aOq1oA9Z.

20 stefania.dipompeo@virgilio
.it

Stefania Pompeo yes lrX0x9knfHw5Lx.

21 redazione@orticalab.it Maria Fioretti yes lrX0x9CdbW5pda.

22 m.sozzi@koor.it Mirco Sozzi yes lrX0x93r8b4Igz.

23 francesca.pnts@gmail.com Francesca Pintus yes lrX0x9uVRgNYlg.

24 dm13gps@gmail.com Giada Andrea Fatta yes lrX0x93aRl60js.

25 sarina.milana@istitutocurci
o.edu.it

Sarina Milana yes lrX0x9VP9g93np.

26 Valeria.cioli@hotmail.it Valeria Cioli yes lrX0x9lGsssJZq.

27 alejandra.forero@bredin.ca Alejandra Forero Caceres yes lrX0x9EFlNDo24.

28 marina.piana@istruzione.it Marina Piana yes lrX0x9DGDLevce.

29 ilaria.vitellio@gmail.com Ilaria Vitellio yes lrX0x9hwvSGCNg.

30 tricolicarlo@mail.com carlo tricoli yes lrX0x9WsIKSd3s.

31 Giuliani.mt@libero.it Maria Teresa Giuliani yes lrX0x9VyFIJMjC.

32 ornellamandelli50@gmail.c
om

Ornella Mandelli yes lrX0x93vlxyysi.

33 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9Lj4q3erF.

34 lucia.baracchini@gmail.co
m

Lucia Baracchini yes lrX0x9rcjLDEUL.

35 ori.longo@gmail.com Orietta LONGO yes lrX0x96ERnvtZL.
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37 martina.bosone@gmail.co
m

Martina Bosone yes lrX0x9LblXI9HF.

38 laura.nazzi@gmail.com Laura Nazzi yes lrX0x9JuvEUrX5.

39 sabrinamalizia1@gmail.co
m

Sabrina Malizia yes lrX0x9XsLhTqdY.

40 alvarostanda@gmail.com Alvaro Standardi yes lrX0x9NACtZNlB.

41 cldmarinelli@gmail.com Claudio Marinelli yes lrX0x9kCLg9E9e.

42 silvano.elisei@gmail.com Silvano Elisei yes lrX0x9aQREnhrQ.

43 ing.fabiolametti@gmail.co
m

fabio lametti yes lrX0x9rCjP9WKw.

44 giuseppe.tricoli@tiscali.it Giuseppe Tricoli yes lrX0x9iIhaxq6e.

45 mauro.marani@aess.energ
y

Mauro Marani yes lrX0x9WKIpHX17.

46 digasbarrofernanda@gmail
.com

Fernanda Di gasbarro yes lrX0x9Bilclzyl.

47 ely_fella@hotmail.it Elisabetta Fella yes lrX0x9VdGRUWMz.

48 danielaturrisi@gmail.com Daniela Turrisi yes lrX0x92Cq4rmN3.

49 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x91RZsFDav.

50 tulipanogiallo81@gmail.co
m

Diana Maugeri yes lrX0x9380nb0uU.

51 marianna.agliottone@gmail
.com

marianna agliottone yes lrX0x9akJYY0Hi.

52 scavallissimo@gmail.com Simona Cavalli yes lrX0x9h05GxmxG.

53 paolagabriella.raspa@majo
ranatermoli.edu.it

Paola Gabriella Raspa yes lrX0x9mprhCqWs.
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54 federico.milani80@gmail.c
om

Federico Milani yes lrX0x9c7Flmvqy.

55 olimpia.t@tiscali.it Olimpia Toppi yes lrX0x9xNZNXloi.

56 paolocoppari8@gmail.com Paolo Coppari yes lrX0x9QcDIUSWP.

57 plponzi@email.it Piero Lorenzo Ponzi yes lrX0x9AXRwrRi8.

58 linonicolagentile@gmail.co
m

Lino Gentile yes lrX0x98OOS4HGc.

59 nicla.macri@cultura.gov.it Nicla Macri yes lrX0x9rDqB91NJ.

60 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M.Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9TeVFiK9D.

61 GIBRUN84@GMAIL.COM Giordano Bruno yes lrX0x9bUgRgUjt.

62 mariella.eboli@gmail.com Mariella Eboli yes lrX0x9evQz6fc2.

63 cutolopina172@gmail.com Pina Cutolo yes lrX0x9QUPkRMal.

64 biblioteca@comune.treviol
o.bg.it

Viviana Vitari yes lrX0x95Ou2jS2I.
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